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Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:3.02.2021 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

10130-MAKRO EKONOMİ

DR.ÖĞRETİM.ÜYESİ BAHAR ÖZDEMİR

10106-OFİS
PROGRAMLARI-II

ÖĞR.GÖR. MUSTAFA
ŞAHİN

10114-TİCARET
HUKUKU

ÖĞR.GÖR. EMRAN
ÇİFTÇİOĞLU

10152-İŞ SAĞLIĞI
VE GÜVENLİĞİ

ÖĞR.GÖR. SEDET ALICI

10128-GENEL
MUHASEBE-II

ÖĞR.GÖR. YAŞAR
ALPTÜRK

91102-TÜRK DİLİ-II

ÖĞR.GÖR.ALİ RIZA
TÜFEKÇİ

10112-İSTATİSTİK

ÖĞR.GÖR. TAMARA
FETTEHLIOĞLU

10142-İLETİŞİM

ÖĞR.GÖR. BİKEM
DEDEOĞLU

91104-ATATÜRK
İLK. VE İNK.
TARİHİ-II

ÖĞR.GÖR. ŞEVKİ
KARABEKİROĞLU

91126-YABANCI
DİL II

ÖĞR.GÖR. MEHMET
FATİH TÜRK

10138-MESLEK
ETİĞİ

ÖĞR.GÖR. ÖMER TEMİZ

10128-GENEL
MUHASEBE-II

ÖĞR.GÖR. YAŞAR
ALPTÜRK

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:15
9:00

2.Ders
9:15
10:00

3.Ders
10:15
11:00

4.Ders
11:15
12:00

5.Ders
12:10
12:50

6.Ders
13:00
13:45

7.Ders
14:00
14:45

8.Ders
15:00
15:45

9.Ders
16:00
16:45

10.Ders

17:00
17:45

11.Ders

17:50
18:35

12.Ders

18:40
19:25

13.Ders

19:30
20:15

14.Ders

20:20
21:05

15.Ders

21:10
21:55

I-MUHASEBE-1


